2018-2019 Online Course Sessions

Name

2017-18 Spring Semester

FEB18 (KEEN)
SPRG18-D (KEEN)
MAR18 (KEEN)
SPRG18-B (KEEN)
SPRG18-E (KEEN)
APR18 (KEEN)
SPRG18-H (KEEN)
MAY18 (KEEN)

2018-19 Academic Year

SUM18-B (KEEN)
JUL18 (KEEN)
AUG18 (KEEN)
FALL18 (KEEN)
FALL18-A (KEEN)
SEP18 (KEEN)
FALL18-C (KEEN)
OCT18 (KEEN)
FALL18-B (KEEN)
FALL18-D (KEEN)
NOV18 (KEEN)
FALL18-G (KEEN)
JAN19 (KEEN)
SPRG19 (KEEN)
SPRG19-A (KEEN)
FEB19 (KEEN)
SPRG19-D (KEEN)
MAR19 (KEEN)
SPRG19-B (KEEN)
SPRG19-E (KEEN)
APR19 (KEEN)
SPRG19-H (KEEN)
MAY19 (KEEN)
SUM19-A (KEEN)
JUL19 (KEEN)
SUM19-B (KEEN)

Description

Monthly Spring Two
Spring Special Two
Monthly Spring Three
Spring Block Two
Spring Special Three
Monthly Spring Four
Spring Special Six
Monthly Spring Five

Summer Block Two
Monthly Summer Two
Monthly Fall One

Fall Traditional

Fall Block One
Monthly Fall Two
Fall Special One
Monthly Fall Three
Fall Block Two

Fall Special Two
Monthly Fall Four
Fall Special Five
Monthly Spring One
Spring Traditional
Spring Block One
Monthly Spring Two
Spring Special Two
Monthly Spring Three
Spring Block Two
Spring Special Three
Monthly Spring Four
Spring Special Six
Monthly Spring Five
Summer Block One
Monthly Summer Two
Summer Block Two

Start

2018-02-01
2018-02-15
2018-03-01
2018-03-07
2018-03-15
2018-04-01
2018-04-15
2018-05-01

2018-07-01
2018-07-01
2018-08-01
2018-08-15
2018-08-15
2018-09-01
2018-09-15
2018-10-01
2018-10-10
2018-10-15
2018-11-01
2018-11-19
2019-01-01
2019-01-09
2019-01-09
2019-02-01
2019-02-15
2019-03-01
2019-03-06
2019-03-15
2019-04-01
2019-04-15
2019-05-01
2019-06-01
2019-07-01
2019-07-01

End

2018-03-31
2018-04-16
2018-04-30
2018-05-02
2018-05-15
2018-05-31
2018-06-15
2018-06-30

2018-07-31
2018-08-31
2018-09-30
2018-12-05
2018-10-10
2018-10-31
2018-11-15
2018-11-30
2018-12-05
2018-12-15
2018-12-31
2018-12-05
2019-02-28
2019-05-01
2019-03-06
2019-03-31
2019-04-15
2019-04-30
2019-05-01
2019-05-15
2019-05-31
2019-06-15
2019-06-30
2019-06-30
2019-08-31
2019-07-31



